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2.Common Stocks 97.86402,817.42 100.00 402,817.42

3.Listed 97.27400,374.52 99.39 400,374.52

4.Agribusiness 0.853,503.90 0.87 3,503.90

GFPT GFPT Public 

Company Limited

366.90 3,503.90 0.87 0.853,503.90

4.Banking 14.7960,878.16 15.11 60,878.16

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

156.60 18,400.50 4.57 4.4718,400.50

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

93.90 14,178.90 3.52 3.4414,178.90

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

5,621.00 10,455.06 2.60 2.5410,455.06

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

450.90 9,468.90 2.35 2.309,468.90

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

24.50 3,809.75 0.95 0.933,809.75

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

24.30 2,393.55 0.59 0.582,393.55

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

43.00 2,171.50 0.54 0.532,171.50

4.Construction Materials 2.439,989.10 2.48 9,989.10

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

39.20 6,585.60 1.63 1.606,585.60

TOA TOA Paint (Thailand) 

Public Company 

Limited

226.90 3,403.50 0.84 0.833,403.50

4.Commerce 9.0437,220.70 9.24 37,220.70

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

466.80 26,024.10 6.46 6.3226,024.10

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

136.10 4,627.40 1.15 1.124,627.40

MEGA MEGA Lifesciences 

Public Company 

Limited

105.30 3,501.23 0.87 0.853,501.23

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

77.30 1,801.09 0.45 0.441,801.09

MC MC Group Public 

Company Limited

118.40 1,266.88 0.31 0.311,266.88

4.Information and Communication Technology 17.0170,059.80 17.39 70,059.80

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

122.60 35,186.20 8.74 8.5435,186.20

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

152.90 14,831.30 3.68 3.6014,831.30

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,160.20 12,878.22 3.20 3.1312,878.22

SYNEX Synnex (Thailand) 

Public Company 

Limited

465.20 7,164.08 1.78 1.747,164.08

4.Energy and Utilities 6.1925,490.93 6.33 25,490.93

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

158.10 18,813.90 4.67 4.5718,813.90
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PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

210.30 6,677.03 1.66 1.626,677.03

4.Finance and Securities 2.389,809.16 2.44 9,809.16

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

86.70 4,161.60 1.03 1.014,161.60

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

225.29 3,829.96 0.95 0.933,829.96

AEONTS AEON Thana Sinsap 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

14.20 1,817.60 0.45 0.441,817.60

4.Foods and Beverages 2.6710,983.60 2.73 10,983.60

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

156.40 3,253.12 0.81 0.793,253.12

M MK Restaurant Group 

Public Company 

Limited

125.70 3,092.22 0.77 0.753,092.22

CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

31.90 2,504.15 0.62 0.612,504.15

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

95.70 2,134.11 0.53 0.522,134.11

4.Health Care Services 18.7377,058.59 19.13 77,058.59

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

1,167.10 28,593.95 7.10 6.9528,593.95

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

865.10 13,236.03 3.29 3.2213,236.03

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

58.80 11,730.60 2.91 2.8511,730.60

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

401.80 10,748.15 2.67 2.6110,748.15

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

3,354.30 8,184.49 2.03 1.998,184.49

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

718.96 4,565.36 1.13 1.114,565.36

4.Tourism & Leisure 3.1512,932.39 3.21 12,932.39

SPA SIAM WELLNESS 

GROUP PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

896.45 6,051.04 1.50 1.476,051.04

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

113.90 2,961.40 0.74 0.722,961.40

VRANDA Veranda Resort Public 

Company Limited

529.90 2,617.71 0.65 0.642,617.71

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

551.80 1,302.25 0.32 0.321,302.25

4.Insurance 0.783,197.70 0.79 3,197.70

TQM TQM Alpha Public 

Company Limited

125.40 3,197.70 0.79 0.783,197.70

4.Packaging 1.295,317.48 1.32 5,317.48

SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

271.30 5,317.48 1.32 1.295,317.48

4.Paper & Printing Materials 4.5018,538.56 4.60 18,538.56



Eastspring Prime Low Beta Fund

Security

Portfolio Report

30 DECEMBER 2024

Coupon 

Rate 

(%)

Rating

TRIS FITCH S&P Moody's

Maturity Unit 

Holding

(Thousan)

Market Value

(Thousan)

Percent 

Asset

Percent 

Net Asset

Market Value 

Net

(Thousan)

UTP United Paper Public 

Company Limited

2,361.60 18,538.56 4.60 4.5018,538.56

4.Professional Services 0.632,613.00 0.65 2,613.00

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

87.10 2,613.00 0.65 0.632,613.00

4.Property Development 5.3922,190.66 5.51 22,190.66

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

643.10 11,704.42 2.91 2.8411,704.42

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

507.90 4,113.99 1.02 1.004,113.99

LALIN LALIN Property Public 

Company Limited

531.50 3,215.58 0.80 0.783,215.58

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

439.80 2,220.99 0.55 0.542,220.99

SC SC Asset Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

365.50 935.68 0.23 0.23935.68

4.Fashion 1.034,232.55 1.05 4,232.55

SABINA Sabina Public 

Company Limited

208.50 4,232.55 1.05 1.034,232.55

4.Transportation & Logistics 6.4126,358.26 6.54 26,358.26

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

2,619.00 18,594.90 4.62 4.5218,594.90

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

110.60 6,580.70 1.63 1.606,580.70

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

428.50 1,182.66 0.29 0.291,182.66

3.Listed-MAI 0.592,442.90 0.61 2,442.90

4.Information and Communication Technology 0.592,442.90 0.61 2,442.90

NETBAY NETBAY PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

143.70 2,442.90 0.61 0.592,442.90

1.Bank Deposits 1.757,212.06

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 1.757,212.06

KBANK - S/A The Thai Farmers 

Bank Public Company 

Limited

7,210.75 1.757,212.06

1.Other Assets & Liabilities 0.391,586.98

2.Other Assets 0.562,304.87

2.Other Liabilities (0.17)(717.90)

100.00411,616.46100.00402,817.42

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


